NAIL
B&C
OHP OHP OHP OHP
OHP
OHP
OHP
OHP
OHP

PUBLIC ROADWAY
EASEMENT
19-021-0010
WEBER COUNTY
N
1°
06
'02
" E
 68
0.2
2'
NORTH     680.22'SOUTH     680.22'EAST     680.22'WEST     680.22'
S 88°32'49" E     330.65'NORTH     330.65'SOUTH     330.65'EAST     330.65'WEST     330.65'
S 88°06'19" E
304.76'NORTH304.76'SOUTH304.76'EAST304.76'WEST304.76' S 89°33'21" E     347.53'NORTH     347.53'SOUTH     347.53'EAST     347.53'WEST     347.53'
N
0°
12
'07
" W
 67
8.5
5'
NORTH     678.55'SOUTH     678.55'EAST     678.55'WEST     678.55'
S 88°25'54" E
197.21'NORTH197.21'SOUTH197.21'EAST197.21'WEST197.21'
S 87°38'03" E
188.60'NORTH188.60'SOUTH188.60'EAST188.60'WEST188.60'
S 88°55'08" E
230.48'NORTH230.48'SOUTH230.48'EAST230.48'WEST230.48' S 1°04'56" W
105.00'
NORTH105.00'SOUTH105.00'EAST105.00'WEST105.00'
S 88°27'26" E     755.00'NORTH     755.00'SOUTH     755.00'EAST     755.00'WEST     755.00'
S 88°37'51" E     1513.90'NORTH     1513.90'SOUTH     1513.90'EAST     1513.90'WEST     1513.90'

5'
EAST     431.35'WEST     431.35'
PL8
PC14PC15
PL9
N
1°
23
'39
" E
 41
9.2
8'
NORTH     419.28'SOUTH     419.28'EAST     419.28'WEST     419.28'
S 87°42'22" E
161.98'NORTH161.98'SOUTH161.98'EAST161.98'WEST161.98'
N
0°
55
'47